Humboldt
County
Visitors
Bureau

322 First Street
Eureka, CA 95501

707.443.5097
800.346.3482
Fax 707.443.5115

VisitRedwoods.com

12:00 pm

12:10 pm

12:25 pm
12:40 pm

1:00 pm

1:20 pm

1:40 pm
1:55pm

2:00 pm

Wit

CALIFORNIA’S
REDWOOD COAST

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
MEETING AGENDA

August 28,2019, 12:00 to 2:00 pm
Humboldt Bay Aquatic Center
921 Waterfront Drive, Room 208
Eureka, CA 95501

Seating, call to order and introductions M. Rowley

Review Minutes of the July Board Meeting* All
Requested action: approve July Minutes

Sales Report* A. Hagans

Lunch is served

Executive Directors Report* J. Benbow
Marketing Committee

The Future of the Bureau

Review HCVB Budget J. Benbow/ M. Rowley
Financial Report July 2019*

Other Business M. Rowley
Next Meeting Date: September 25th

Adjourn



